Each Dollar

of your contribution to
Toronto’s Government
represents, in services

purchased :

Education . 29.9 cents
General Government. . 193 “
Protection 2 174 "
Health T
Charities and Correction . 54 *“
Highways -9 g,
War Tax . HNEE © N
Public Service Enterprises 3.4
Recreation ¥ 0 R,
Total . 100 cents

How many dollars of your
tax-bill will go to each
of these services

?

EFFECTIVE CITIZEN CO-OPERATION

WHAT IS EVERYBODY'S BUSINESS SHOULD
BE EACH BODY'S BUSINESS
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The Biggest .Word in Canadian
Financing during the next decade

should be

Thrift

It is not enough that our leaders
should plan for it.

It is an individual problem.

Not next year, but now, is the
time to take thought concerning

Individual Expenditures

Municipal Expenditures
Provincial Expenditures

National Expenditures

Each dollar of taxes we contribute to the
city government, for example, should
buy a dollar’s worth of service
or satisfaction.




Toronto’s Proposed Total E
19186 (Excluding local improvement charges) are: $17,168,128.65

3,944,868.00

General Revgilauea (without 1915 surplus) are:

enditures for

Total NET Expenditures—(to be paid out of this
year’s taxes and the unspent portion—$221,678—of
last year’s funds) are :

. $13,223,260.65

This sum will be spent as follows :

Board of Education
Fire Department
Street Cleaning Department
Works Department (without
revenue-producing utilities)
Police Department
Parks Department .
Property Department .
Department of Public Health
Courts and Jail . A
Separate School Board .
Public Library Board.

General Offices and Depart-
ments e
Special Expenditures and
Grants (fﬂl’ patriotic, chari-
table, and educational purposes)

Undistributed Charges

. $3,671,100.00

1,584,572.00
933,388.00

931,895.00
837,973.00
364,998.00
349,908.00
309,058.65
192,520.00
176,014.00
158,740.00

528,937 .00

1,321,966.00
1,862,182.00

$13,223,260.65

For this expenditure, Toronto will
have bought the following services :

Education
Administration of Gen-
eral Government

Protection of Persons
and Property

Conservation of Health

Charities and Correc-
tion .

Maintenance of High-
ways i
Support of the War .

Operation of Public Ser-
vice Enterprises

Recreation

Total

. § 3,952,254.00

2,558,363.00

2,299,156.00
1,585,020.65

711,305.00

670,411.00
582,021.00

458,766.00
405,964.00

. $13,223,260.65




