Each Dollar

of your contribution to Toronto's Government represents, in services purchased:

Education 29.9 cents
General Government 19.3 "
Protection 17.4 "
Health 12.0 "
Charities and Correction . 5.4 "
Highways 5.1 "
War Tax 4.4 "
Public Service Enterprises 3.4 "
Recreation 3.1 "
Total 100 cents

How many dollars of your tax-bill will go to each of these services



EFFECTIVE CITIZEN CO-OPERATION

WHAT IS EVERYBODY'S BUSINESS SHOULD
BE EACH BODY'S BUSINESS

Issued by the
BURBAU OF MUNICIPAL RESEARCH
813-820 Traders Bank Building, Toronto
Telephone; Main 3620

Bulletin No. 53

November 16, 1916

The Biggest Word in Canadian Financing during the next decade should be

Thrift

It is not enough that our leaders should plan for it.

It is an individual problem.

Not next year, but now, is the time to take thought concerning

Individual Expenditures Municipal Expenditures Provincial Expenditures National Expenditures

Each dollar of taxes we contribute to the city government, for example, should buy a dollar's worth of service or satisfaction.

Toronto's Proposed Total Expenditures for

1916 (Excluding local improvement charges) are: \$17,168,128.65

General Revenues (without 1915 surplus) are: .

3,944,868.00

Total NET Expenditures—(to be paid out of this year's taxes and the unspent portion—\$221,678—of last year's funds) are:

. \$13,223,260.65

This sum will be spent as follows:

Board of Education	\$3,671,100.00
Fire Department	1,584,572.00
Street Cleaning Department	933,388.00
Works Department (without	
revenue-producing utilities) .	931,895.00
Police Department	837,973.00
Parks Department	364,998.00
Property Department	349,908.00
Department of Public Health	309,058.65
Courts and Jail	192,529.00
Separate School Board	176,014.00
Public Library Board	158,740.00
General Offices and Depart-	
ments	528,937.00
Special Expenditures and	
Grants (for patriotic, charitable, and educational purposes)	
	1,321,966.00
Undistributed Charges	1,862,182.00
\$	13,223,260.65

For this expenditure, Toronto will have bought the following services:

Education \$	3,952,254.00
Administration of Gen-	
eral Government	2,558,363.00
Protection of Persons	
and Property	2,299,156.00
Conservation of Health	1,585,020.65
Charities and Correc-	
tion	711,305.00
Maintenance of High-	
ways	670,411.00
Support of the War	582,021.00
Operation of Public Ser-	
vice Enterprises	458,766.00
Recreation	405,964.00

Total . . \$13,223,260.65